
2021 TMN Virtual Volunteer Fair 

Gideon Lincecum Chapter Approved Projects 

These projects (presented at the TMN State Virtual Volunteer Fair in February 2021) have been 
approved for GLC members. If you are interested in working on one of the projects listed 
below, contact the project coordinator. For questions or concerns, contact Jaci Elliott, GLC 
Volunteer Service Projects Director, at glctmnproj@gmail.com. 

Logging Hours for work on VIRTUAL Service Projects (V)  
● Log ALL your hours under “TMN Virtual Volunteer Service Fair”.  

● For “Describe your Service”, you must put the title of the Virtual Service Project and other 
information on what you did that would be helpful to the VMS hours approver  

Logging Hours for Work on PLACE-BASED Service Projects (P)  
● Log hours under the opportunity title for that project in your dropdown menu. 

● If you don’t see the name of the opportunity, contact Chris Morrison at  
glctmnmbr@gmail.com   

 

Approved Projects for Gideon Lincecum Chapter Members  
(NOTE: Some projects may be short-term or already completed and therefore not open to more 
volunteers. Please contact the coordinators listed below.) 

(P) Adopt-A-Loop – Great Texas Wildlife Trails (chapter projects director will act as liaison 
between volunteers and TPWD)  

(P) Adopt-A-Paddling Trail (contact Shelly Plante with TPWD: shelly.plante@tpwd.texas.gov)  

(V) Aligning TPWD Educational Resources with the Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills (TEKS) 
(contact Louisa Torrance)  

(V) AquaPlant Website Review & Enhancement (contact Brittany Chesser with Texas A&M 
AgriLife: brittany.chesser@tamu.edu)  

(V) Aquatic Plant Photo Submission Round 2 (contact Brittany Chesser with Texas A&M AgriLife 
Extension: brittany.chesser@tamu.edu)  

(V) Armchair Botanist: Community Scientists Transcribing Specimen Labels (contact Tiana 
Rehman)  

(V) Butterfly Monitoring (contact Irmi Willcockson with TMN: irmi.willcockson@txgcmn.org) 

(V) Texas Butterfly Monitoring Co-coordinator (see previous)  
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(V) Invasive Species Surveys and Verification (contact Angela England with TPWD: 
angela.england@tpwd.texas.gov)  

(V) Fat Bat project (contact Fran Hutchins with Bat Conservation International: 
fhutchins@batcon.org ) 
 

(V) Horned Lizard Conservation Educational Materials (contact Mason Lee with Horned Lizard 
Conservation Society: mason_lee@sbcglobal.net)  

(V) Plant ID Bingo (contact Meg Iglis with Native Plant Society of Texas: meg.iglis@npsot.org)  

(V) Story Time for Bats (contact Fran Hutchins with Bat Conservation International: 
fhutchins@batcon.org)  

(V) Monitoring Invasive Aquatic Species Through Birding (contact Alice Best with TPWD: 
alice.best@tpwd.texas.gov)  

(V) Nature Notes Contributor (contact Rachel Powers with Citizens’ Environmental Coalition: 
rachel@cechouston.org)  

(V) Texas Aquatic Science Video and e-Book Production (contact Melissa Felty (Alderson) with 
TPWD: melissa.alderson@tpwd.texas.gov) 

(V) TPWD’s Texas Ecological Analytical Mapper user testing - GroundTruther tool (contact 
Wendy Anderson with TPWD: wendy.anderson@tpwd.texas.gov)  

(V) Texas Municipal Park Providers Inventory (contact Jamie Walker with Texas A&M AgriLife 
Extension: jamie-rae-walker@tamu.edu)  

(P) Virtual Interpretive Videos (contact Brent Wilkins with Jesse H. Jones Park & Nature Center: 
bwilkins@hcp4.net) 
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